
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

30 

83 

20 

94 

Name 

Josh McKnight 

Chris Peters 

Derrick Lilly 

Karl Schildbach 

Class 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Midwest Asphalt Champ Kar 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.062 

0.513 

0.551 

Total Tm 

2:19.329 

2:19.391 

2:19.842 

2:19.880 

Best Tm 

16.208 

16.208 

16.258 

16.256 

Nat/State 

Butler 

Lebanon 

Butler 

Rocky Ripple 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

0.062 

Avg. Speed 

51.676 

Best Lap Tm 

16.208 

Best Speed 

55.528 

Best Lap by 

30 - Josh McKnight 

O'Reilly Auto Parts Night at the Races 

Midwest Champ Karts 

Heat # 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:31:24 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/4/2024 07:30 PM 


