O'Reilly Auto Parts Night at the Races									Sorted on I	Laps
Midwest Champ Karts				Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles						
Heat # 1					5/4/2024 07:30 PM					
Race (8 Laps) started at 19:31:24										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta Sponso	r	
1	30	Josh McKnight	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8		2:19.329	16.208	Butler		
2	83	Chris Peters	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.062	2:19.391	16.208	Lebanc		
3	20	Derrick Lilly	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.513	2:19.842	16.258	Butler		
4	94	Karl Schildbach	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.551	2:19.880	16.256	Rocky		
3	20	Derrick Lilly	Midwest Asphalt Cha	8	0.513	2:19.842	16.258	Butler		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.062	51.676	16.208	55.528	30 - Josh McKnight	
Chief of Timing & Scori	ing				Orbits
Race Director					